
R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Sassy 34.78 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Manser 03.2210 20059 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40
Olis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Densten 10.006 24060 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  43
Jennie 46.82 3 2 1 18NQ 0 0Griffett 02.3119 12029 0 0

Miri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.0017 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  110 SCT:  40
Lulu 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Dresden 00.0015 16033 0 0

Epic 28.83 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Harrington 03.8213 16037 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Blake 37.95 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Murdock 02.958 20046 90 0

Romeo 37.95 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Andrews 02.957 20038 0 0

Kaarina 15.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pessoa 07.099 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40
Pivo 34.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cannerelli 03.245 24048 0 0

Noble 37.62 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Potter 02.984 24051 0 0

Zannah 39.28 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Cannerelli 02.851 24058 0 0

Windy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Senseney 00.003 24053 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knoll 00.002 24054 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  121 SCT:  43
JitterBug 42.82 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.8319 08008 0 0

Arrow 28.26 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wang 04.2818 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  40
Brecker 38.76 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McCullough 03.1216 12009 0 0

Jillian 38.18 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Horan 03.1718 12030 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  38
Daisy 27.90 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Evans 04.4114 16034 95 0

Stevie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lape 10.0013 16011 0 0

Frankie 42.88 4 4 0 28NQ 1 0Saraceni 02.8714 16036 0 0

Kierra 52.66 14 3 0 43NQ 1 0Kramer 02.3412 16286 0 0

Devlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hauser 00.0011 16295 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  36
Darcy 26.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.764 20047 100 0

Luna 26.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Everett 04.645 20044 100 0
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Cooper 28.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.467 20012 0 0

V-Tach 30.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Peck 04.156 20013 0 0

Gem 49.07 13 2 1 41NQ 1 0Wittke 02.552 20311 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  125 SCT:  38
Branson 43.99 5 2 1 25NQ 0 0Rivkin 02.841 24326 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
Duncan 34.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNelis 04.18162 12278 100 0

Kylie 32.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Parkin 04.47161 12280 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  43
Lici 41.22 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.64116 16287 0 0

Isabel 49.77 6 4 0 38NQ 1 0Sutch 03.01115 16288 0 0

Pinchi 33.88 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Seiter 04.43114 16290 0 0

Pennie 57.55 14 2 4 72NQ 0 0Kandle 02.61112 16292 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.00113 16291 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Pistol 50.48 8 1 2 39NQ 0 0McGavin 03.0971 20301 0 0

Enzo 21.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Seidel 07.383 20304 0 0

Ruby 54.18 12 4 0 56NQ 1 0Merkel 02.8869 20308 0 0

Ryder 40.17 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Hirth 03.8868 20309 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.0067 20310 0 0

Mike 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.0066 20319 0 0

Rusty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gebele 00.0070 20307 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44
Raleigh 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McRae 00.0022 24325 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  47
Dot 25.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.66174 08117 100 21

Willow 32.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wang 04.39169 08277 100 14

Trixie 35.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.00172 08121 100 11

Shimmy 40.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.58181 08106 100 6

Daisy 42.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.40173 08118 100 4

Jingle Belle 45.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.19176 08114 100 1

Zoom 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00179 08110 0 0

Jose 39.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 03.64178 08111 0 0

Dandy 60.18 13 2 2 59NQ 1 0Brav 02.39177 08112 0 0

Tempi 48.92 1 2 2 23NQ 2 0Diamond 02.94175 08116 0 0

Dora 62.00 15 4 3 80NQ 0 0Sutch 02.32171 08123 0 0

Aura 60.66 13 2 0 49NQ 1 0Wagner 02.37170 08124 0 0

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.00180 08109 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
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Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Horan 00.00142 12150 0 0

Cruise 24.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.83153 12135 100 19

Cheer 26.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.46129 12167 100 17

Ruddy 29.17 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lape 04.94135 12160 100 14

Layla 30.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.68145 12146 100 13

Pebbles 32.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.44136 12159 100 11

Bowen 32.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.41143 12149 100 11

Victoria 33.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.24140 12154 100 10

Sadie 36.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.99126 12283 100 7

Mr. Bolt 36.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.91144 12148 100 7

Bella 37.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.85156 12131 100 6

Ta-Da! 37.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.85157 12130 100 6

Winner 39.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.68139 12155 100 4

Dylan 39.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.68148 12142 100 4

Pippi 40.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.51149 12141 100 3

Simon 42.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.39150 12140 100 1

Sansa 43.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.34155 12133 100 0

Tressa 55.44 11 2 2 53NQ 2 0Griffett 02.60160 12127 0 0

Peak 59.86 15 2 1 60NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.41159 12128 0 0

Phebe 34.89 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McCartney 04.13152 12136 0 0

Storm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lonnquist 10.00151 12137 0 0

Jeter 35.60 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Logan 04.04147 12143 0 0

Sassy 31.21 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNelis 04.61146 12145 0 0

Angie 41.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doret 03.43138 12156 0 0

Ditto 31.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Prekop 04.53137 12157 0 0

Misha 37.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.87134 12161 0 0

Dash 33.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 04.30133 12162 0 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 10.00131 12164 0 0

Banner 52.36 8 3 4 59NQ 0 0Conn 02.75130 12165 0 0

Blaze 35.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 04.08128 12281 0 0

Blu 32.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Dereka 04.45127 12282 0 0

E.T. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wagner 00.00158 12129 0 0

Claire 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hauser 00.00154 12134 0 0

Pebbles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hauser 00.00141 12153 0 0

Viva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.00132 12163 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  43
Lucca 25.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 05.9391 16195 100 17

Surf 26.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 05.66100 16182 100 16

Trigger 27.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.53104 16177 100 15

Sassy 27.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.4697 16186 100 15

Komoly 28.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Seiter 05.36111 16169 100 15

Shine 29.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.03110 16170 100 13

Badger 29.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.0186 16200 100 13

Grover 30.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.98106 16175 100 12

Kai 30.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.9487 16199 100 12

Grady 30.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.8898 16185 100 12
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Chloe 30.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.8492 16193 100 12

Alibi 31.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piecara 04.8083 16293 100 11

Maia 32.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.63107 16174 100 10

Kali 33.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Menyo 04.4194 16191 100 9

Zuri 36.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.07105 16176 100 6

Emmy 43.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowsky 03.4389 16197 100 0

Lettie 47.33 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0Andrews 03.1781 16168 0 0

Sadie 32.67 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Baranowski 04.59109 16172 0 0

Lila 32.11 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Bunin 04.67108 16173 0 0

Xena 45.96 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Cimprich 03.26103 16178 0 0

Rip 43.63 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Sharp 03.44102 16179 0 0

Nell 24.32 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lesko 06.17101 16181 0 0

Fab 25.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.9499 16184 0 0

Emma 44.62 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.3695 16190 0 0

Baci 55.62 12 2 1 51NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.7093 16192 0 0

Luna 49.00 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Mark 03.0688 16198 0 0

Loa 43.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.4585 16284 0 0

Joey 25.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Condit 05.7784 16289 0 0

Stetson 46.18 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0Felton 03.2582 16296 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0096 16187 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Dynamo 23.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 06.7040 20230 100 18

Blitz 23.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Aldrich 06.5151 20217 100 18

Holster 26.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.9765 20201 100 15

Lupine 26.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Davis 05.8830 20298 100 15

Zuzu 28.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.5250 20218 100 13

Colt 28.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.4345 20224 100 13

Bounty 30.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.1838 20232 100 11

Bling-Bling! 31.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.9525 20316 100 10

Sligo 33.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.5944 20225 100 8

Nova 34.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.5060 20206 100 7

Allie 35.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 04.3561 20205 100 6

Sky 38.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.0949 20219 100 3

Declan 38.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Minnella 04.1064 20202 0 0

Gracie 37.98 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Cardamone 04.1163 20203 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnston 10.0062 20204 0 0

Hops 30.68 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 05.0859 20208 0 0

Jack 42.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.6558 20209 0 0

Tollie 47.85 5 1 1 25NQ 1 0Cottler 03.2657 20210 0 0

Russ 28.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Simon 05.5056 20211 0 0

Plenty 25.35 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Closson 06.1555 20213 0 0

Clip 46.13 4 0 2 22NQ 0 0Cerilli 03.3854 20214 0 0

Jesse Belle 30.00 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Mackes 05.2052 20216 0 0

Tripp 23.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 06.6147 20222 0 0

Jasper 35.27 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0McGavin 04.4242 20228 0 0

Yogi 47.41 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Emmanuell 03.2941 20229 0 0

5/27/2018 Page 4 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Trevi 57.96 15 3 2 70NQ 1 0Thompson 02.6939 20231 0 0

Blazer 26.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Numata 05.9737 20233 0 0

Jockey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0036 20234 0 0

Batman 35.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 04.4535 20235 0 0

Tess 23.39 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Bisbee 06.6733 20237 0 0

Mellie 43.74 1 3 0 18NQ 0 0Berkoff 03.5732 20239 0 0

Breezy 65.00 23 3 3 99NQ 2 0Hillman 02.4029 20302 0 0

Emma 34.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 04.4628 20306 0 0

Rona 38.98 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Schowalter 04.0027 20313 0 0

Pippa 43.94 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Necker 03.5524 20317 0 0

Bliss 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Closson 10.0023 20320 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0053 20215 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparacio 00.0048 20220 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.0046 20223 0 0

Oskar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patrick 00.0043 20226 0 0

Skipper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.0034 20236 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.0031 20240 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terra 00.0026 20314 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  44
JoJo 27.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.6319 24243 100 16

Tryst 30.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Houton 05.1314 24250 100 13

Kairos 33.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borga 04.668 24262 100 10

Jagger 40.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cassidy 03.8218 24244 100 3

Cal 40.88 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Sperle 03.8221 24241 0 0

Shae 32.66 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Merritt 04.7820 24242 0 0

Baron 27.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Potter 05.6916 24247 0 0

Elan 31.26 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brook 04.9915 24249 0 0

Micah 47.37 3 0 0 9NQ 1 0Chardavoyne 03.2913 24253 0 0

Rumor 44.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Odgers 03.5112 24254 0 0

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.0011 24256 0 0

Alice 36.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carberry 04.2810 24257 0 0

AJ 43.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kepfer 03.619 24261 0 0

Jack 52.63 8 4 1 49NQ 4 0Wittke 02.967 24263 0 0

Strike 52.19 8 1 1 34NQ 1 0Ford 02.996 24264 0 0

Duke 33.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 04.685 24266 0 0

Carson 46.63 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Merritt 03.354 24321 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.0017 24246 0 0

Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Magness 00.003 24322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  156 SCT:  42
Chick 32.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.782 24C267 100 9

Phlox 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Seiter 10.001 24C268 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  108 SCT:  52
Zee 31.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 03.4020 04014 100 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  112 SCT:  42
Boo 40.59 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Hirth 02.7616 16022 95 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45
Sam 24.13 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Franceschini 04.6412 20024 0 0

Skylar 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sankus 00.0011 20025 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  121 SCT:  45
Howie 46.01 1 1 01 7Q 0 0Rosario 02.6320 08017 93 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  123 SCT:  43
Bandito 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marshall 00.0017 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  125 SCT:  41
Chesney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Devlin 10.0015 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  125 SCT:  43
Francine 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.009 20023 0 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.008 20026 0 0

Wyatt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Germann 00.0010 20005 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  144 SCT:  52
Mimi 52.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Olsen 02.73191 04269 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  48
Willow 39.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Conti 03.78168 12271 0 0

Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00167 12272 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47
Zuni 32.69 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Fenstermacher 04.77125 16274 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  144 SCT:  52
Brooke 34.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.14187 04066 100 17

Muppet 40.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gambino 03.57186 04067 100 11

Libby 0.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Doret 10.00190 04061 0 0

Mo 34.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krivanich 04.13189 04063 0 0

LittleMan 52.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.73188 04065 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  49
Ritz 26.14 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conn 05.51185 08069 100 22

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.00183 08071 0 0

Taffy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gau 00.00184 08070 0 0

GG 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00182 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  48
Chai 36.38 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Remer 04.12166 12075 100 11

5/27/2018 Page 6 of 7 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Stormy 38.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Christie 03.88165 12076 100 9

Bella 51.30 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Coleman 02.92164 12077 0 0

Griffin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 10.00163 12080 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  156 SCT:  47
Brady 43.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ries 03.55123 16085 100 3

Taya 29.65 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 05.2690 16082 0 0

Lexi 44.96 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Alberti 03.47121 16088 0 0

Launch 34.67 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Chernack 04.50120 16089 0 0

Rose 48.66 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Hillman 03.21119 16092 0 0

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00117 16273 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00124 16084 0 0

Mason 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregor 00.00122 16086 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sawyer 00.00118 16093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  49
Rush 37.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.1477 20098 100 11

Diamond 40.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.8776 20099 100 8

Zurich 24.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 06.3680 20095 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diaz 10.0079 20096 0 0

Cooper 43.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Webster 03.5975 20101 0 0

Mickey 34.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.4674 20102 0 0

Ringo 25.91 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Mogerley 06.0273 20103 0 0

Grady 41.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kennedy 03.7272 20105 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Terra 00.0078 20097 0 0
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